
Ire eligible

iholarships

I
additional

case may
[larship to

V Candi-

either of

Degree m

rs, to the

d first in

idates as

English,

) as have

lemistry,

nination

"St Class

ee Sub-

>n for a

French,

dal.

A Prize of the value of twenty dollars in books will be given to each Candidate who, at

the Final Examination for the Degree of B. A., has been placed first in the First Class, in

any Sab-department in the Natural Sciences, and is not entitled to a medal in the Depart*

ment.

A Prize of the value of ten dollars in books will be given to the Candidate who has

been placed first in the First Class in Meteorology.

A Prize of the value of ten dollars in books will be given to the Candidate who, at any

of the four Examinations of Undergraduates, has been placed first in the First Class in

Oriental Languages.

Prizes, each of the value of ten dollars in books, may be awarded annually among
Undergraduates in Arts, Law, or Medicine, for the beat Compositions in Greek Verse,

Greek Prose, Latin Verse, Latin Prose, English Verse, English Prose, French Prose, or

German Prose.

Certificates of Honor will be given at each Examination to those Students who have

been placed in the First Class in any Department.

Persons who do not propose to proceed to a Degree in the University may offer them*

selves for Examination in any one or more of all the Departments appointed for the Final

Examination for the Degree of B.A., and if placed in the First Class at such Examination

they will receive Certificates of Honor.

THE PSINCE'S FBIZE.

Through the liberality of His Royal Highness, the Prince of Wales, a silver ink-stand,

called " The Prince's Prize," will be annually off'cred for competition. The prize will be

awarded to the Candidate for the Degree of B.A., who having been classed in Honors in at

least two Departments, and in the First Class in at least one Department, sh^ll have obtained

the highest aggregate number of mark?.

In determining the aggregate amount of marks the comparative value of the several

Departments and Sub-dopurtments is estimated according to the fullowing schedule

:

Classics . 1,2-50

Mathemnticj 1,2&0

English

French

German

Italian

iSpanish i ..

Cbemiatry

Natural History

Mineralogy and Geology

Meteorology

Logic, MetAphysic", nud Etiiios

Civil Polity

History

Hebrew. ..

Cbaldee ...... ..;,

Syrino

400

830

800

200

100

460

450

450

100

950

800

4<3U

300

200

100


