re eligible

holarships additional case may larship to

ny Candi-1 either of

Degree in

rs, to the

idates as English,

s as have emistry,

mination st Class

ee Subon for a

French,

A Prize of the value of twenty dollars in books will be given to each Candidate who, at the Final Examination for the Degree of B. A., has been placed first in the First Class, in any Sub-department in the Natural Sciences, and is not entitled to a medal in the Department.

A Prize of the value of ten dollars in books will be given to the Candidate who has been placed first in the First Class in Meteorology.

A Prize of the value of ten dollars in books will be given to the Candidate who, at any of the four Examinations of Undergraduates, has been placed first in the First Class in Oriental Languages.

Prizes, each of the value of ten dollars in books, may be awarded annually among Undergraduates in Arts, Law, or Medicine, for the best Compositions in Greek Verse, Greek Prose, Latin Verse, Latin Prose, English Verse, English Prose, French Prose, or German Prose.

Certificates of Honor will be given at each Examination to those Students who have been placed in the First Class in any Department.

Persons who do not propose to proceed to a Degree in the University may offer themselves for Examination in any one or more of all the Departments appointed for the Final Examination for the Degree of B.A., and if placed in the First Class at such Examination they will receive Certificates of Honor.

THE PRINCE'S PRIZE.

Through the liberality of His Royal Highness, the Prince of Wales, a silver ink-stand, called "The Prince's Prize," will be annually offered for competition. The prize will be awarded to the Candidate for the Degree of B.A., who having been classed in Honors in at least two Departments, and in the First Class in at least one Department, shall have obtained the highest aggregate number of marks.

In determining the aggregate amount of marks the comparative value of the several Departments and Sub-departments is estimated according to the following schedule:

Total Committee of the	
Classics.	1,250
Mathematics	1,250
English	- 400
French	850
German	800
Italian	200
Spanish	100
Chemistry	450
Natural History	430
Mineralogy and Geology	450
Meteorology	100
Logic, Metaphysics, and Ethics	950
Civil Polity	800
History	450
Hebrew	300
Chaldee	200
Syrino	100